
Saturday Roll Up

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer Stableford PointsStableford Points

1 Donnie SmithDonnie Smith 37

2 Dean McewanDean Mcewan 36

3 William BlanchardWilliam Blanchard 35

4 Tadeus HerroldTadeus Herrold 34

5 David LawsonDavid Lawson 34

6 Stuart McleanStuart Mclean 34

7 Luka IvkovicLuka Ivkovic 33

8 Stuart KingStuart King 32

9 Brian KnowlesBrian Knowles 31

10 Leona PatersonLeona Paterson 31

11 Leslie TullethLeslie Tulleth 31

12 Ankoor LalajiAnkoor Lalaji 30

13 Ilgar AhmadovIlgar Ahmadov 30

14 John WisemanJohn Wiseman 30

15 Iain PatersonIain Paterson 30

16 Darren ThomsonDarren Thomson 30

17 Nicolas YoungNicolas Young 29

18 Lee HendersonLee Henderson 29

19 Alistair MacduffAlistair Macduff 29

20 Damon McLeodDamon McLeod 28

21 Jim DepewJim Depew 27

22 Grant GilmourGrant Gilmour 27

23 Bruce Munroe FergusonBruce Munroe Ferguson 27

24 Ian AllanIan Allan 25

25 Martin DochertyMartin Docherty 24

26 William WallsWilliam Walls 24

27 Jonathan PerryJonathan Perry 23

28 Callum StewartCallum Stewart 22

29 Alisdair StillAlisdair Still 21

NC Michael PatersonMichael Paterson -

StrokesStrokes

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal NetNet

Donnie Smith (46)Donnie Smith (46) 8 7 8 6 7 6 6 6 8 62 7 5 6 5 8 7 6 5 6 55 117 71

Dean Mcewan (13)Dean Mcewan (13) 5 4 5 4 3 5 3 8 5 42 5 3 5 4 7 4 5 5 6 44 86 73
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William Blanchard (14)William Blanchard (14) 4 7 7 4 5 6 3 4 5 45 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 42 87 73

Tadeus Herrold (11)Tadeus Herrold (11) 5 4 5 4 5 7 4 5 5 44 5 4 5 4 5 4 6 3 5 41 85 74

David Lawson (15)David Lawson (15) 6 4 6 4 5 6 4 5 5 45 4 5 5 5 5 5 6 3 6 44 89 74

Stuart Mclean (16)Stuart Mclean (16) 5 4 5 4 3 5 3 5 7 41 5 4 8 7 5 8 5 3 5 50 91 75

Luka Ivkovic (29)Luka Ivkovic (29) 5 6 7 4 7 6 4 6 6 51 6 4 8 6 6 7 7 3 6 53 104 75

Stuart King (14)Stuart King (14) 6 4 5 3 4 6 5 5 5 43 7 4 8 5 5 5 5 3 5 47 90 76

Brian Knowles (6)Brian Knowles (6) 5 3 5 5 5 7 2 6 6 44 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 6 39 83 77

Leona Paterson (35)Leona Paterson (35) 6 7 8 5 7 8 4 6 7 58 5 4 7 6 7 6 9 4 6 54 112 77

Leslie Tulleth (18)Leslie Tulleth (18) 7 5 5 3 7 5 5 5 6 48 5 4 6 6 4 4 6 6 6 47 95 77

Ankoor Lalaji (18)Ankoor Lalaji (18) 5 5 6 5 5 7 3 6 8 50 6 3 6 5 5 5 6 4 7 47 97 79

Ilgar Ahmadov (20)Ilgar Ahmadov (20) 5 5 6 4 6 7 4 6 6 49 5 4 7 4 5 6 5 9 7 52 101 81

John Wiseman (24)John Wiseman (24) 6 5 8 5 6 7 3 5 5 50 6 4 5 6 5 7 7 6 6 52 102 78

Iain Paterson (11)Iain Paterson (11) 5 5 6 3 5 5 4 4 6 43 6 4 6 4 6 6 5 3 6 46 89 78

Darren Thomson (5)Darren Thomson (5) 4 5 5 3 5 6 4 4 4 40 4 3 7 5 4 4 6 3 7 43 83 78

Nicolas Young (19)Nicolas Young (19) 6 5 8 7 4 6 5 7 6 54 5 3 5 4 5 6 6 5 6 45 99 80

Lee Henderson (14)Lee Henderson (14) 5 5 8 4 5 5 5 4 6 47 6 6 5 7 5 4 4 4 6 47 94 80

Alistair Macduff (11)Alistair Macduff (11) 6 5 6 3 5 6 3 4 5 43 5 4 8 5 7 4 5 3 7 48 91 80

Damon McLeod (10)Damon McLeod (10) 5 4 7 4 4 6 4 5 5 44 5 5 7 5 5 4 6 4 5 46 90 80

Jim Depew (29)Jim Depew (29) 7 7 8 4 6 6 7 6 6 57 6 4 7 8 6 6 6 6 5 54 111 82

Grant Gilmour (20)Grant Gilmour (20) 6 8 8 5 5 7 3 5 5 52 5 5 7 6 5 7 5 3 8 51 103 83

Bruce Munroe Ferguson (13)Bruce Munroe Ferguson (13) 4 6 6 5 4 6 4 4 8 47 5 4 6 5 6 6 7 3 6 48 95 82

Ian Allan (28)Ian Allan (28) 5 7 8 4 5 8 4 8 6 55 6 5 7 7 5 9 6 6 7 58 113 85

Martin Docherty (17)Martin Docherty (17) 5 10 7 4 4 6 3 7 8 54 5 7 7 5 5 7 5 7 6 54 108 91

William Walls (29)William Walls (29) 6 7 6 5 5 7 4 7 7 54 8 4 8 8 6 6 7 6 6 59 113 84

Jonathan Perry (16)Jonathan Perry (16) 7 5 6 4 5 7 4 6 7 51 5 5 6 7 5 7 6 4 5 50 101 85

Callum Stewart (36)Callum Stewart (36) 6 8 8 7 7 8 6 5 7 62 7 6 7 6 7 9 7 4 8 61 123 87

Alisdair Still (18)Alisdair Still (18) 5 4 7 7 5 8 4 4 8 52 4 5 8 8 7 7 7 4 6 56 108 90

Michael Paterson (30)Michael Paterson (30) 0 0 NC 0

Stableford PointsStableford Points

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal NetNet

Donnie Smith (46)Donnie Smith (46) 0 2 2 1 1 4 1 3 1 15 2 2 3 4 1 1 4 2 3 22 37 71

Dean Mcewan (13)Dean Mcewan (13) 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 0 2 20 2 2 2 3 0 3 3 0 1 16 36 73

William Blanchard (14)William Blanchard (14) 3 0 1 2 1 2 2 3 2 16 2 1 3 2 2 3 3 1 2 19 35 73

Tadeus Herrold (11)Tadeus Herrold (11) 2 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 16 2 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 18 34 74

David Lawson (15)David Lawson (15) 1 3 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 17 3 0 3 2 2 2 2 2 1 17 34 74

Stuart Mclean (16)Stuart Mclean (16) 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 0 21 2 1 0 0 2 0 3 3 2 13 34 75

Luka Ivkovic (29)Luka Ivkovic (29) 3 2 2 2 0 3 2 2 2 18 2 2 0 2 2 0 2 3 2 15 33 75

Stuart King (14)Stuart King (14) 1 3 3 3 2 2 0 2 2 18 0 1 0 2 2 2 3 2 2 14 32 76

Brian Knowles (6)Brian Knowles (6) 1 3 3 0 1 1 3 0 1 13 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 1 1 18 31 77
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Starting Hole Eagle or better Birdie Par Bogey Double Bogey or worse

Leona Paterson (35)Leona Paterson (35) 2 1 1 2 1 1 3 2 1 14 3 2 2 2 1 2 0 3 2 17 31 77

Leslie Tulleth (18)Leslie Tulleth (18) 0 2 3 3 0 3 1 2 1 15 2 2 2 1 3 3 2 0 1 16 31 77

Ankoor Lalaji (18)Ankoor Lalaji (18) 2 2 2 1 2 1 3 1 0 14 1 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 16 30 79

Ilgar Ahmadov (20)Ilgar Ahmadov (20) 2 2 3 2 1 1 2 1 1 15 3 2 1 3 2 1 3 0 0 15 30 81

John Wiseman (24)John Wiseman (24) 1 2 1 1 1 2 3 2 3 16 2 2 3 2 2 0 1 0 2 14 30 78

Iain Paterson (11)Iain Paterson (11) 2 2 2 2 1 3 1 3 1 17 1 1 1 3 1 0 3 2 1 13 30 78

Darren Thomson (5)Darren Thomson (5) 2 1 3 2 1 2 1 2 3 17 3 2 0 1 2 2 1 2 0 13 30 78

Nicolas Young (19)Nicolas Young (19) 1 2 1 0 3 2 1 0 1 11 2 3 3 3 2 1 2 1 1 18 29 80

Lee Henderson (14)Lee Henderson (14) 2 2 0 2 1 3 0 3 1 14 1 0 3 0 2 3 4 1 1 15 29 80

Alistair Macduff (11)Alistair Macduff (11) 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 3 2 17 2 1 0 2 0 2 3 2 0 12 29 80

Damon McLeod (10)Damon McLeod (10) 1 3 1 1 2 2 1 2 2 15 2 0 0 2 2 2 2 1 2 13 28 80

Jim Depew (29)Jim Depew (29) 1 1 1 2 1 3 0 2 2 13 2 2 1 0 2 1 3 0 3 14 27 82

Grant Gilmour (20)Grant Gilmour (20) 1 0 1 1 2 1 3 2 2 13 3 1 1 1 2 0 3 3 0 14 27 83

Bruce Munroe Ferguson (13)Bruce Munroe Ferguson (13) 3 1 2 1 2 2 1 3 0 15 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 12 27 82

Ian Allan (28)Ian Allan (28) 2 1 1 2 2 1 2 0 2 13 2 1 1 1 3 0 3 0 1 12 25 85

Martin Docherty (17)Martin Docherty (17) 2 0 1 2 3 2 3 0 0 13 2 0 1 2 2 0 3 0 1 11 24 91

William Walls (29)William Walls (29) 2 1 3 1 2 2 2 1 1 15 0 2 0 0 2 1 2 0 2 9 24 84

Jonathan Perry (16)Jonathan Perry (16) 0 2 2 2 1 1 2 1 0 11 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 2 2 12 23 85

Callum Stewart (36)Callum Stewart (36) 2 0 1 0 1 1 1 3 1 10 1 1 2 2 1 0 2 3 0 12 22 87

Alisdair Still (18)Alisdair Still (18) 2 3 1 0 2 0 2 3 0 13 3 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 8 21 90

Michael Paterson (30)Michael Paterson (30) 0 NC
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Starting Hole Eagle or better Birdie Par Bogey Double Bogey or worse

Deuces Player v. Field

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer InstancesInstances

1 Brian KnowlesBrian Knowles 1

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal

Brian KnowlesBrian Knowles 5 3 5 5 5 7 2 6 6 1 | 44 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 6 0 | 39 1

Michael PatersonMichael Paterson 0 | 0 0 | 0 NC
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